@g\iﬁmt Tournament Results: 2014 Saint Leo Invitational

2014 Saint Leo I nvitational
Lake Jovita GC Dade City FL
Tournament Dates: 10/20 - 10/21, 2014

Par: 72 72
Yardage: 6160 6160 Both

1 FloridaTech 589  +13

2 Flagler College 298 300 598  +22

3 Lynn University 304 [ 296 600 +24

4 Barry University 307 301 608  +32

5 Saint Leo University 315 301 616  +40

6 Florida Southern 309 308 617 +41

7 CdiforniaBaptist U 310 308 618  +42

8 Northwood U. - FL 313 310 623  +47

9 Montevallo, Univ. of 314 314 628  +52

10 Armstrong State Univ. 317 317 634 +58
11 King University 320 325 645 +69
12 Mount Olive, Univ. of 325 323 648 +72
13 Tampa, U. of 332 324 656  +80
14 Webber International 348 345 693 +117

T 15 Barton College 349 365 714 +138
T 15 Eckerd College 369 345 714 +138

Neme  [School | _

- 1 FeliciaLeftinger FL Tech E
T 1 Francesca Perini Barry (FI) 73 69 142 -2
T 3 Emily Rymer Fl. South. 76 71 147 +3
T 3 Jenny Ayala Lynn 74 73 147 +3
T 3 Marie Santacroce Flagler 77 70 147 +3

6 ElsaWestin N'wood-FL 71 77 148 +4
T 7 Guro Rambjoer FL Tech 75 74 149 +5
T 7 JessicaBradley Lynn 73 76 149 +5
T 7 Karolyne Shieh FL Tech 74 75 149 +5
T 7 Linn Weber a&I st _ 74 75 149 +5
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Marie Coors
Rachel Polson
Sarah Thomas
TinaYang

Vilde Eriksen
Elaine Wood
Joanna Y oo

Julie Loennechen
Marvi Monsave
Stephanie Tucker
Abbey Williams

L ouise Manalo
Samantha Smolen
Johanna Larsson
Patricia Schmidt
Ashlee Beck

Clare Connolly
Maria Paola Fiorio
Martina Bertuccioli
Emily Romkey
OliviaFerrer
Rebecka Holmstrom
Bri LaFoca
Daniela Murray
Houria Elabbadi
Leah Deagle
Mary Rodgers
Natalie Park

Sarah Murray
Savanna Fisher
Anne Barboteau
Brendie Rockholt
Cailee Beisswanger
Elizabeth Swallow
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Maria Tirado
Nicole Keyser
Samantha Taylor
Tayler Hoag
Colleen Panosian
Kit Creighton
Sabrina Schloo
Lauren Petty
Nathalia Baigorria

Nicola Robertson
Francesca Martélli
Jessica Wild
Kellianne May
Molly Molyneaux

Sarah Greene
Sophie Bargeron

AnnaWalker
Britta Bernth
Hanna Grevelius
Maurica Smith
Halla Ragnarsdottir
Shannon McKew
GraceMarie Schian
Kirste Saltiel
Pamela Mosley

AnnaFelip

Julia Kaeding
Stefany King
Aleema Jack
AlyssaMorahan
Cortnee Y oung
Fatin Amin

Holly Cannon
Kolby McWilliams
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9 MariaHorvath
T 80 Brittany Bradshaw
T 80 Nicollette Gino
T 82 Brooklyn Terry
T 82 Mandy Milne
84 JessicaHoward
85 Whitney Edwards
86 Gabrielle Miller
87 Paula Guridi
88 Emily Tofaute
89 Taylor Lewis
90 Brittany Loveless
91 Lindsey Moffat
92 AlyssaBarrett
93 Abby Glover
94 TessaDavis
95 GabriellaGonzales
DNF Brittney Zine

Tampa
Tampa
CBU
Montevallo
Eckerd
Montevallo
Eckerd
Tampa

Mt. Olive
Fl. South.
Eckerd
Eckerd
Webber Int
Saint Leo
Barton
Barton
Webber Int
Barton

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

Average Score: 320.13
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 16
Average Score: 82.56
Rounds Below Par: 2
Rounds Even Par: 1
Rounds Above Par: 93

317.44 318.78
0 0

0 0

16 32
81.37 8197
5 7

1 2

89 182
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87

87
82
89
86
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95
101
107
118
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176
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177
179
182
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240
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+32
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+40
+41
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+56
+59
+60
+65
+96



